
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/05; Name= BROWN
CATHY W;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201005030001
34990

05/03/2010
01:36:37

BROWN
CATHY W

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

28 16 Lot#:1623
Book:28 Pg:16
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
16TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201005030001
35000

05/03/2010
01:36:38

BROWN
CATHY W

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FLORIDA
CAPITAL
BANK

28 16 Instr
#:20090414000
137090

Lot#:1623
Book:28 Pg:16
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
16TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201005110001
48100

05/11/2010
12:31:14

BROWN
CATHY W

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

28 16 Lot#:1623
Book:28 Pg:16
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
16TH SECTOR
PHASE II


