Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/05; Name= BROWN CATHY W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005030001 34990	05/03/2010 01:36:37	BROWN CATHY W	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			28	16		Lot#:1623 Book:28 Pg:16 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 16TH SECTOR PHASE II
201005030001 35000		BROWN CATHY W	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FLORIDA CAPITAL BANK			28	16	Instr #:20090414000 137090	Lot#:1623 Book:28 Pg:16 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 16TH SECTOR PHASE II
201005110001 48100		BROWN CATHY W	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			28	16		Lot#:1623 Book:28 Pg:16 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 16TH SECTOR PHASE II